QUESTION NO 14

By Councillor Caldwell for answer by
the Convenor of the Transport and

Environment Committee at a meeting
of the Council on 14 December 2023.

Question (1) Can the Convener please confirm to date the amount of
location reviews requested from residents (may include site
visits) broken down by Phase? (see appendix 1)

Answer (1)

Question (2) Can the Convener please confirm any indicative wider
review dates for Phases 1 and 2 which didn’t benefit from
the adjusted Review Process applicable to later phases?

Answer (2)

Question (3) Can the Convener please provide an update on the status
on any outstanding TROs for adjustments in Phase 1, such
as South Sloan Street and Easter Road?

Answer 3)

Appendix 1
# Reviews # Moves # Ongoing # Moves not # Total locations
requested initiated review possible in phase
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